37. SUMMARY OF POROUS ZONES: (Show all important zones of porosity and contents thereof; cored intervals; and all

drill-stem, tests, including depth interval tested, cushion used, time tool open, flowing and shut-in pressures, and | 38. GEOLOGIC MARKERS

recoveries):

FORMATION TOP BOTTOM DESCRIPTION, CONTENTS, ETC. TOP
NAME

MEAS. DEPTH

TRUE
VERT. DEPTH

Glorieta
Fullerton
Abo

Hueco

Canyon

Atoka
Mississippian
Woodford

1775
3450
4040
5270
7474
8710
9415
9875




