			FORMATION	drill-stem, tests, in recoveries):
			TOP	ncluding depth i
			воттом	nterval tested, cushion
			DESCRIPTION, CONTENTS, ETC.	drill-stem, tests, including depth interval tested, cushion used, time tool open, flowing and shut-in pressures, and recoveries):
Mississippian Woodford	Glorieta Fullerton Abo Hueco Canyon Atoka	NAME		38. GEO
9415 9875	1775 3450 4040 5270 7474 8710	MEAS, DEPTH	1	GEOLOGIC MARKERS
		TRUE VERT. DEPTH	TOP	